
Clifton Primary School 
Wroe Street, Clifton, Manchester. M27 6PF 

Tel: 0161 921 1845 Fax 0161 921 1844 
Email: clifton.primaryschool@salford.gov.uk 

www.cliftonprimary.com 
Head teacher: Mrs L Jones 

       

 

 

 
HOLIDAY DATES  

SEPTEMBER 2022 – JULY 2023 
 

 

 

Bank Holidays 
1st May 2023 

8th May 2023 (King’s coronation) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

School closes 

3.15pm on: 

 

School opens 

 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2022 

 

 

 

Wednesday 7th September  

  

Friday 21st October 

 

Tuesday 1st November 

 

 

 

Wednesday 21st  December 

 

 

SPRING TERM 2023 

 

 

 

Wednesday 4th January 

  

 Friday 17th February 

 

Monday 27th February 

 

 

 

 Thursday 30th March 

 

Monday 17th April 

 

SUMMER TERM 2023 

 

Friday 26th May 

 

 Monday 5th June 

 

 

 

Thursday 20th July 

 

 

mailto:clifton.primaryschool@salford.gov.uk

